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Katia Toudert

Alice Roy
Rosalie Cusson
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Méghane Turcotte

Martina Ariano Kent
Alexandra Oana Morar

Sophie Balderrama
Elizabeth Golovin

Lalla Cheryne El Ouardighi
Isabelle Marie Verza Vulcu

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 4 Evé. 41) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Lachute

Repentigny

Town of Mount-Royal

Mascouche
St-Hubert
Anjou

Trois-Riviéres

Laval

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Laval

—

SKATECAMNADA

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

15-déc.-2019 14:12:21

Région

LO
LN
LC
LN
RS
BA
MA
LV
LO
LV

Paul Bédard

b

Points

28.83
25.91
25.66
24.22
22.51
22.02
21.65
19.76
15.53
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